

SLP(C)No. 21987-21994 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION III  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.21987-21994/2001

E.I.D. PARRY (INDIA) LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMNR. OF COMMERCIAL TAXES,CHENNAI

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Adjourned for four weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master

N.B.: The matter is stated to be listed in the Advance  
List at Item No. 346 for 15/04/2002.@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC