

æ  
SLP(C)No. 21987-21994 OF 2001

ITEM No.38

Court No.10

SECTION III  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21987-21994/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2001 in WP 1971/99 ,WP  
15437/99 9212/00,WP 12978/00,WP 12979/00,WP 12980/00,WP 12981/00 &  
12982/00 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

E.I.D. PARRY (INDIA) LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMNR. OF COMMERCIAL TAXES,CHENNAI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record )  
With office report

Date : 08/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.  
Mrs. M.L. Shyjatha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned by six weeks at the request of the learned  
counsel for the respondent.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master